

- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
L	
Г	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
t	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	12/12/20/ or 12/9/11/L
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA
Date Received:	

Application for environmental authorization:-

(1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and

PROJECT TITLE

132/11kV Olifantshoek Substation, Northern Cape Province

Specialist:	Afzelia Environmental Consultants (Pty) Ltd				
Contact person:	Jon Marshall	Jon Marshall			
Postal address:	PO Box 37069, Overport, Durk	PO Box 37069, Overport, Durban.			
Postal code:	4067	Cell:	083 703 2995		
Telephone:	031 303 2835	Fax:	086 692 2547		
E-mail:	Jon @enviroconsult.co.za				
Professional	Chartered Member of the Landscape Institute (UK).				

Professional Chartered Member of the Landscape Institute (UK).

affiliation(s) (if any) Registered Professional Landscape Architect (South Africa).

EAPSA (ICR)

Project Consultant: Jo-Anne Thomas Contact person: Lisa Opperman Postal address: PO Box 148, Sunninghill Postal code: 2157 Cell: 082-775-5628 Telephone: 011-656-3237 Fax: 086-684-0547 E-mail: joanne@savannahsa.com

4.2	The specialist appointed in terms of the	Regulations_
Ι,	Jon Marshall	declare that
Ger	neral declaration:	
	and findings that are not favourable to the a I declare that there are no circumstances the work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines the I will comply with the Act, Regulations and a I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting I undertake to disclose to the applicant and possession that reasonably has or may have with respect to the application by the comport document to be prepared by myself for su all the particulars furnished by me in this form	Ition in an objective manner, even if this results in views oplicant; nat may compromise my objectivity in performing such report relevant to this application, including knowledge nat have relevance to the proposed activity; If other applicable legislation; interests in the undertaking of the activity; If the competent authority all material information in my we the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken etent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan obmission to the competent authority;
). MOM .	
Sigi	nature of the specialist:	
	zelia Environmental Consultants (Pty) Ltd	
Nar	me of company (if applicable):	

14th September 2017 Date:



	iental Attairs IC OF SOUTH AFRICA	4		
DETAILS OF SPECIA	LIST AND DECLARATI	ION OF INTE	REST	
		(For official		
File Reference Numbe	r:	12/12/20/ or	· 12/9/11/L	
NEAS Reference Num	ber:	DEA/EIA		
Date Received:				
(1) National Envir	onmental authorization conmental Managemen ental Impact Assessme	nt Act, 1998		107 of 1998), as amended and ; and
PROJECT TITLE 132/11kV Olifantshoo	ek Substation, Northern	Cape Provinc	ce	
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address:	Gerhardus Alfred Gerhardus Alfred PO Box 12500, F	d Botha		
Postal code:	9324	Dianunoi	Cell:	084-207-3454
Telephone:)32 4		Fax:	086-684-0547
E-mail:	gabotha11@gma	il com	ı ux.	080-084-0347
Professional	SACNASP – 400			
affiliation(s) (if any)	SACINASI – 400	JJU2/1 4		
Drainet Consultant	Jo-Anne Thomas			
Project Consultant:				
Contact person:	Lisa Opperman	النام		
Postal address:	PO Box 148, Sunnin	gniii	0 "	000 775 5000
Postal code:	2157		Cell:	082-775-5628
Telephone:	011-656-3237		Fax:	086-684-0547
E-mail:	joanne@savannahsa	a.com		

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations

I, Gerhardus Alfred Botha, declare that -- General declaration:

I act as the independent specialist in this application;

I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant;

I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work;

I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity;

I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation;

I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity;

I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority;

all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and

I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.

Asta	Signature of the specialist:	
Eco-Care Consultancy		
Name of company (if applicable	e):	
August 2017		
Date:		



_			
_			

DETAILS OF SPECIALIST AND DECLARATION OF INTEREST

	(For official use only)
File Reference Number:	12/12/20/ or 12/9/11/L
NEAS Reference Number:	DEA/EIA
Date Received:	

Application for environmental authorization:-

(1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and

PROJECT TITLE

132/11kV Olifantshoek Substation, Northern Cape Province

Specialist: CTS Heritage Contact person: Jenna Lavin Postal address: 34 Harries Street, Plumstead Postal code: 7801 Cell: 083 619 0854 Telephone: 021 013 0131 Fax: E-mail: Jenna.lavin@ctsheritage.com Professional ASAPA, APHP affiliation(s) (if any)

Project Consultant: Jo-Anne Thomas Contact person: Lisa Opperman PO Box 148, Sunninghill Postal address: Postal code: 2157 Cell: 082-775-5628 Telephone: 011-656-3237 Fax: 086-684-0547 E-mail: ioanne@savannahsa.com

4.2 The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
I, Jenna Lavin , declare that
General declaration:
I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
Signature of the specialist:

CTS Heritage

Date:

14 September 2017

Name of company (if applicable):



REPUBLIC	OF SOUTH AFRICA	4		
DETAILS OF SPECIAL	IST AND DECLARATI	ON OF INTER	REST	
File Reference Number: NEAS Reference Number Date Received:		(For official u 12/12/20/ or DEA/EIA		
Application for environmental authorization:- (1) National Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 107 of 1998), as amended and the Environmental Impact Assessment Regulations, 2014; and				
PROJECT TITLE 132/11kV Olifantshoek Substation, Northern Cape Province				
Specialist: Contact person: Postal address: Postal code: Telephone: E-mail: Professional	Simon Todd Simon Todd 60 Forrest Way, Gler 7975 021 782 0377 Simon.Todd@3foxes	s.co.za	Cell: Fax:	082 3326502
affiliation(s) (if any) Project Consultant: Contact person: Postal address:	Jo-Anne Thomas Lisa Opperman PO Box 148, Sunning			
Postal code: Telephone: E-mail:	2157 011-656-3237 joanne@savannahsa		Cell: Fax:	082-775-5628 086-684-0547

4.2	The specialist appointed in terms of the Regulations_
I,	Simon Todd , declare that
Ge	neral declaration:
	I act as the independent specialist in this application; I will perform the work relating to the application in an objective manner, even if this results in views and findings that are not favourable to the applicant; I declare that there are no circumstances that may compromise my objectivity in performing such work; I have expertise in conducting the specialist report relevant to this application, including knowledge of the Act, Regulations and any guidelines that have relevance to the proposed activity; I will comply with the Act, Regulations and all other applicable legislation; I have no, and will not engage in, conflicting interests in the undertaking of the activity; I undertake to disclose to the applicant and the competent authority all material information in my possession that reasonably has or may have the potential of influencing - any decision to be taken with respect to the application by the competent authority; and - the objectivity of any report, plan or document to be prepared by myself for submission to the competent authority; all the particulars furnished by me in this form are true and correct; and I realise that a false declaration is an offence in terms of regulation 48 and is punishable in terms of section 24F of the Act.
	Swoodh.
Sig	nature of the specialist:

Simon Todd Consulting

Name of company (if applicable):

19 October 2017

Date: